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Interclub Events 9 am Shotgun start     NOTE   FNQWG to sponsor $100 voucher  
for overall winner at each interclub event. 

DATE DAY LOCATION 
23 April Thursday Palmer Sea Reef 
5 May Tuesday Half Moon Bay 
18 May Monday Mirage 
17 June Wednesday El Arish 
9 July Thursday Cairns          
5 August Wednesday Gordonvale 
11 August Tuesday Mareeba 
20 August Thursday Mossman 
3 September Thursday Atherton 
 

Matchplay Events   8.30am                                     
23 June Tuesday Half Moon Bay 
1 July Wednesday Mirage 
22 July Wednesday Gordonvale  
30 July Thursday Atherton 
13 August Thursday Cairns 
6 September Sunday Mossman 
 

District Events                                      
DATE EVENT  LOCATION 
27 April - Monday Qld Country Womens 

Championships - Foursomes 
Rockhampton Golf Club and 
Yeppoon Golf Club 

28 – 29 April –  
Tues / Wed 

Qld Country Womens 
Championships - Stroke & 
Stableford  

Rockhampton Golf Club and 
Yeppoon Golf Club 

23 & 24 May  -    
Sat / Sun 

FNQ Cup Mossman 

7 June – Sunday 4BBB Presidents Cup Half Moon Bay  
 

12 & 13 Sept –  
Sat / Sun 

FNQ Women’s Open  
Championships 

Cairns Golf Club 

16 & 17 September 
Wed & Thurs 

FNQ Seniors Open (mixed) TBA 

20 – 22 Sept –  
Sun – Tues 

Junior Jug Tournament with 
Katherine Kirk Challenge 

Maroochy River Golf Club 

27 September - 
Sunday 

Champion of Champions Half Moon Bay 

15 – 17 November- 
Sun - Tues 

District Championships 
(mixed) 

Royal Pines Golf Club 

22 November – 
Sunday 

FNQWG – AGM TBA 


